COMPANY

Acoustical Spray Insulators, Inc
ACRE REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
ADT Security Services - PA
Allentown Ecumenical Food Bank
American Lawn Equipment Corporation
American Remodeling

Anew Face Kitchens

Antenna Star - Mike Solensky
Appalachian Glass Studios
Appleby Systems, Inc.

Atlas Tile LLC

B.E.T. Printables & Fundraising
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning
Basement Living Systems
Basement Services 911

Bath Magic

Bath Saver, Inc. (dba Bath Fitter)
Bathtime Innovations Corp.
Bollinger Home Services

Boulder Designs

Certa Pro Painters - Wayne Strobel
Champion Window Company of Allentown
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley
Colonial Marble & Granite
Creative Closets, Ltd.

Cue and Spa

Culligan Water Treatment

Curtis Total Services

Custom-Lite, Inc.

Cutco Cutlery

Designer Home Improvements
Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow
Donna Haney Art Studios

Eastern PA Relocation Guide/NEPA Marketing Group

Edwin Stipe, Inc.

Elek Home Services

Endless Mountain Solar Services
ETM Solar Works

Five Star Home Foods

Floor Creations

Freehand Murals

Garibay Promotions-Sundance
Garloff Carpentry

Gibson Paving Services, LLC

BOOTH
165
141
44
L-2
86
109
68
166
66
113
164a
162
82
21
78
125
12
91
110
TBAS
104
147
56
114
98
139
42
101
93
189
63

T1
L1
116
145
87

111

156

92
47



Granite Transformations

Green Energy Barrier Tri-State
Green Home Energy Solutions
Grout King

Gutter Magician

Hannabery HVAC

Home Improvement Guide
Hursh's Landscaping
ING-Lawrence Tundidor

Install America

Interiors By Decorating Den

ITG Construction

Jack Lehr Electric

Joshua Tree

Keepsake Homes, Inc.

Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC

Kid's Workshop/Home Depot - PA
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Tune-Up

KLR Associates, Inc.

Lehigh Patio Rooms

Leisure Living

Lia Sophia Jewelry - Brooke Nickles
Liberty Mutual - Allentown, PA
Lifetime Services - Fall Impressions Model Home
Longerberger Baskets - Mary Schaeffer
Long's Eco Water Technology

Mac KITCHENS

Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA
Mitchell Landscaping

Moore Energy LLC
Nector on the Vine

Ocean Beach Club LLC t/a Gold Key Resorts
Omega Homes

PA Basement Waterproofing, Inc.
PA Department of Health/CSDO Div. PA Dept.
PA Home Solutions
Paverscape Inc.

PermaGlaze

Pocono Home Exteriors

Power Windows & Siding

PPL Electric Utilities & Power Team
Pro Sparkle It - DG Enterprises

73
95

15
126
54
L2
168
79
70

121
75
117
50
57
24
127
123
14
16
163
119
85
97
Annex
108
69
77
107
53
60
41
58
135
159
138

158
120a
142
118
10
40A
129



ProWhite Express LLC

Pulse Plumbing

RCN

Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley

Reliable Lubes

Renewal By Anderson - Allentown, PA
R-greenTurf Fertilization Systems
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services

Roche Painting

Saving Green Energy Audits

Scentsy Wickless Candles - Debbie Schiller
Security Service Company

Select Comfort - Whitehall, PA

Service Electric Cable

Shelf Genie of Lancaster

Solar Electric Power Systems

Solar Reflections

The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Morning Call

The Window Professional

Thompsons Waterproofing

Top Guns Inc.

Total Home Improvement

Tru-Comfort, Inc.

Tru-Comfort, Inc.

Tupperware - Linda Estilow

USA Insulation

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Watkins Products

Wedoinsulation.com - Fox Home Improvement Network

Whitehall Door

WODE FM

Wood Naturally

ZUMRUT Marble & Granite

46
17
80
105 & Outside
5
48
62
206
232
100
67
61la
72

160
90
157
81
88
L3
167
59
96
143
122
L4
18
19
99
45
130
51
WODE
150 & Outside
39A



